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Gioiella Rd 1 MX2 - Gara 2 Gr B
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 02:01.022 16:13:50.238 3 02:04.104 16:04:00.845
Po. 1-# 601 CIOLA F. - Suzuki
9 01:59.854 16:15:50.092 4 02:02.722 16:06:03.567
1 02:00.477 15:59:35.698
10 01:59.017 16:17:49.109 5 02:04.589 16:08:08.156
2 01:58.255 16:01:33.953
11 02:02.324 16:19:51.433 6 02:02.560 16:10:10.716
3 01:58.155 16:03:32.108
12 02:02.634 16:21:54.067 7 02:03.468 16:12:14.184
4 02:12.333 16:05:44.441
8 02:03.435 16:14:17.619
5 01:58.683 16:07:43.124 Po. 4 - # 920 DEL FEDERICO D. - Yamaha
9 02:05.913 16:16:23.532
6 01:59.528 16:09:42.652 1 02:05.323 15:59:42.403
10 02:06.074 16:18:29.606
7 02:00.123 16:11:42.775 2 02:02.879 16:01:45.282
11 02:04.924 16:20:34.530
8 01:59.977 16:13:42.752 3 02:02.092 16:03:47.374
12 02:05.698 16:22:40.228
9 01:59.307 16:15:42.059 4 02:02.455 16:05:49.829
10 02:00.611 16:17:42.670 5 02:01.896 16:07:51.725 Po. 7 - # 361 SPADONI G. - KTM
11 01:59.051 16:19:41.721 6 02:02.963 16:09:54.688 1 02:16.246 15:59:57.348
12 02:00.118 16:21:41.839 7 02:02.648 16:11:57.336 2 02:06.470 16:02:03.818
8 02:03.233 16:14:00.569 3 02:05.429 16:04:09.247
Po. 2 - # 901 STORTI A. - KTM
9 02:03.810 16:16:04.379 4 02:05.301 16:06:14.548
1 02:01.269 15:59:37.237
10 02:02.697 16:18:07.076 5 02:01.865 16:08:16.413
2 02:00.339 16:01:37.576
11 02:02.996 16:20:10.072 6 02:03.268 16:10:19.681
3 02:00.178 16:03:37.754
12 02:03.943 16:22:14.015 7 02:02.692 16:12:22.373
4 02:01.031 16:05:38.785
8 02:03.823 16:14:26.196
5 01:59.596 16:07:38.381 Po. 5 - #995 CALISTI F. - KTM
9 02:02.689 16:16:28.885
6 02:00.142 16:09:38.523 1 02:05.442 15:59:43.402
10 02:03.890 16:18:32.775
7 01:59.687 16:11:38.210 2 02:00.948 16:01:44.350
11 02:03.461 16:20:36.236
8 02:00.715 16:13:38.925 3 02:01.030 16:03:45.380
12 02:04.654 16:22:40.890
9 02:00.837 16:15:39.762 4 02:01.968 16:05:47.348
10 01:59.991 16:17:39.753 5 02:09.279 16:07:56.627
11 02:01.442 16:19:41.195 6 02:01.178 16:09:57.805
12 02:04.102 16:21:45.297 7 02:02.361 16:12:00.166
8 02:04.443 16:14:04.609
Po. 3 - #447 COGO A. - KTM
9 02:04.278 16:16:08.887
1 02:03.911 15:59:41.756
10 02:06.975 16:18:15.862
2 02:00.756 16:01:42.512
11 02:05.455 16:20:21.317
3 02:00.226 16:03:42.738
12 02:08.771 16:22:30.088
4 02:00.658 16:05:43.396
5 02:00.571 16:07:43.967 Po. 6 - # 484 STELLA M. - Honda
6 02:01.796 16:09:45.763 1 02:10.457 15:59:51.992
7 02:03.453 16:11:49.216 2 02:04.749 16:01:56.741

Fastest lap: 01:54.477
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Gioiella Rd 1 MX2 - Gara 2 Gr B
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 02:07.494 16:14:31.898 3 02:09.629 16:04:05.794
Po. 8 - # 98 PIERANTOZZI M. - Honda
9 02:05.987 16:16:37.885 4 02:07.596 16:06:13.390
1 02:09.832 15:59:59.725
10 02:07.557 16:18:45.442 5 02:07.482 16:08:20.872
2 02:07.217 16:02:06.942
11 02:07.092 16:20:52.534 6 02:08.018 16:10:28.890
3 02:04.705 16:04:11.647
12 02:07.513 16:23:00.047 7 02:08.088 16:12:36.978
4 02:03.995 16:06:15.642
8 02:06.713 16:14:43.691
5 02:06.517 16:08:22.159 Po. 11 - # 515 SECCO P. - Honda
9 02:05.788 16:16:49.479
6 02:03.765 16:10:25.924 1 02:04.316 15:59:39.225
10 02:05.755 16:18:55.234
7 02:03.650 16:12:29.574 2 02:03.417 16:01:42.642
11 02:04.936 16:21:00.170
8 02:03.852 16:14:33.426 3 02:07.270 16:03:49.912
12 02:06.423 16:23:06.593
9 02:04.646 16:16:38.072 4 02:06.641 16:05:56.553
10 02:02.572 16:18:40.644 5 02:06.374 16:08:02.927 Po. 14 - # 894 TRAININI N. - Yamaha
11 02:02.368 16:20:43.012 6 02:08.326 16:10:11.253 1 02:09.977 15:59:49.475
12 02:05.195 16:22:48.207 7 02:07.649 16:12:18.902 2 02:07.029 16:01:56.504
8 02:08.741 16:14:27.643 3 02:06.625 16:04:03.129
Po. 9 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Honda
9 02:08.403 16:16:36.046 4 02:06.521 16:06:09.650
1 02:01.112 15:59:35.208
10 02:09.362 16:18:45.408 5 02:07.627 16:08:17.277
2 02:00.130 16:01:35.338
11 02:10.363 16:20:55.771 6 02:08.338 16:10:25.615
3 01:58.778 16:03:34.116
12 02:06.349 16:23:02.120 7 02:09.161 16:12:34.776
4 02:00.828 16:05:34.944
8 02:05.789 16:14:40.565
5 02:01.694 16:07:36.638 Po. 12 - # 262 ANSELMI P. - KTM
9 02:07.239 16:16:47.804
6 02:00.204 16:09:36.842 1 02:15.761 15:59:55.932
10 02:08.897 16:18:56.701
7 02:00.648 16:11:37.490 2 02:05.729 16:02:01.661
11 02:06.855 16:21:03.556
8 02:00.575 16:13:38.065 3 02:06.614 16:04:08.275
12 02:05.045 16:23:08.601
9 02:02.164 16:15:40.229 4 02:06.989 16:06:15.264
10 02:01.353 16:17:41.582 5 02:09.197 16:08:24.461
11 02:04.694 16:19:46.276 6 02:04.765 16:10:29.226
12 03:11.640 16:22:57.916 7 02:08.992 16:12:38.218
8 02:04.592 16:14:42.810
Po. 10 - # 700 ROSSI S. - Suzuki
9 02:05.103 16:16:47.913
1 02:10.572 15:59:47.491
10 02:04.888 16:18:52.801
2 02:04.737 16:01:52.228
11 02:06.490 16:20:59.291
3 02:03.313 16:03:55.541
12 02:04.711 16:23:04.002
4 02:05.697 16:06:01.238
5 02:06.765 16:08:08.003 Po. 13 - # 923 CIOCCI M. - Yamaha
6 02:07.892 16:10:15.895 1 02:09.497 15:59:45.898
7 02:08.509 16:12:24.404 2 02:10.267 16:01:56.165

Fastest lap: 01:54.477
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GioiellaRd 1 MX2 - Gara 2 Gr B
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
8 02:07.830 16:14:49.370 3 02:10.896 16:04:11.001
Po. 15 - # 124 MASSEI A. - KTM
9 02:08.567 16:16:57.937 4 02:09.806 16:06:20.807
1 02:09.309 15:59:48.407
10 02:09.058 16:19:06.995 5 02:10.936 16:08:31.743
2 02:05.991 16:01:54.398
11 02:08.155 16:21:15.150 6 02:11.041 16:10:42.784
3 02:06.964 16:04:01.362
12 02:10.669 16:23:25.819 7 02:08.521 16:12:51.305
4 02:09.439 16:06:10.801
8 02:11.501 16:15:02.806
5 02:06.897 16:08:17.698 Po. 18 - # 42 CHIODA R. - Kawasaki
9 02:11.172 16:17:13.978
6 02:06.925 16:10:24.623 1 02:04.695 16:00:13.979
10 02:11.101 16:19:25.079
7 02:06.080 16:12:30.703 2 02:06.644 16:02:20.623
11 02:09.104 16:21:34.183
8 02:07.849 16:14:38.552 3 02:06.522 16:04:27.145
12 02:10.884 16:23:45.067
9 02:06.179 16:16:44.731 4 02:07.441 16:06:34.586
10 02:06.520 16:18:51.251 5 02:05.283 16:08:39.869 Po. 21 - # 936 PALLOTTA A. - Yamaha
11 02:12.011 16:21:03.262 6 02:06.327 16:10:46.196 1 02:07.840 15:59:46.372
12 02:11.257 16:23:14.519 7 02:04.420 16:12:50.616 2 02:09.124 16:01:55.496
8 02:05.784 16:14:56.400 3 02:09.685 16:04:05.181
Po. 16 - # 214 SALONE D. - KTM
9 02:06.788 16:17:03.188 4 02:08.143 16:06:13.324
1 02:03.414 15:59:39.485
10 02:06.847 16:19:10.035 5 02:10.000 16:08:23.324
2 02:01.247 16:01:40.732
11 02:18.448 16:21:28.483 6 02:07.208 16:10:30.532
3 02:04.059 16:03:44.791
12 02:08.129 16:23:36.612 7 02:09.629 16:12:40.161
4 02:07.702 16:05:52.493
8 02:12.942 16:14:53.103
5 02:12.352 16:08:04.845 Po. 19 - # 66 ARNETOLI L. - Honda
9 02:12.806 16:17:05.909
6 02:09.379 16:10:14.224 1 02:09.802 15:59:51.724
10 02:12.584 16:19:18.493
7 02:12.143 16:12:26.367 2 02:09.233 16:02:00.957
11 02:16.982 16:21:35.475
8 02:14.804 16:14:41.171 3 02:13.145 16:04:14.102
12 02:15.586 16:23:51.061
9 02:13.879 16:16:55.050 4 02:07.969 16:06:22.071
10 02:11.396 16:19:06.446 5 02:09.112 16:08:31.183 Po. 22 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Yamaha
11 02:07.635 16:21:14.081 6 02:10.281 16:10:41.464 1 02:16.208 15:59:55.954
12 02:07.539 16:23:21.620 7 02:07.706 16:12:49.170 2 02:10.530 16:02:06.484
8 02:11.404 16:15:00.574 3 02:18.451 16:04:24.935
Po. 17 - # 234 GHETTI S. - Kawasaki
9 02:10.549 16:17:11.123 4 02:08.951 16:06:33.886
1 02:12.225 15:59:49.868
10 02:08.935 16:19:20.058 5 02:08.454 16:08:42.340
2 02:08.542 16:01:58.410
11 02:10.089 16:21:30.147 6 02:08.166 16:10:50.506
3 02:07.954 16:04:06.364
12 02:07.909 16:23:38.056 7 02:11.358 16:13:01.864
4 02:07.862 16:06:14.226
8 02:09.754 16:15:11.618
5 02:09.513 16:08:23.739 Po. 20 - # 138 ZAURRINI L. - Honda
9 02:09.366 16:17:20.984
6 02:08.796 16:10:32.535 1 02:12.314 15:59:51.227
10 02:10.198 16:19:31.182
7 02:09.005 16:12:41.540 2 02:08.878 16:02:00.105
11 02:11.956 16:21:43.138

Fastest lap: 01:54.477
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[MOTOCROSS

Gioiella Rd 1 MX2 - Gara 2 Gr B
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 02:18.511 16:19:57.276 8 02:07.422 16:17:29.944
Po. 23 - # 283 MARGINI P. - Yamaha
11 02:18.719 16:22:15.995 9 02:08.990 16:19:38.934
1 02:15.515 15:59:58.722
10 02:12.953 16:21:51.887
2 02:09.153 16:02:07.875 Po. 26 - # 739 GIUFFRIDA A. - Honda
3 02:11.194 16:04:19.069 1 02:18.219 16:00:01.423 Po. 29 - # 918 FUSCO F. - Kawasaki
4 02:10.217 16:06:29.286 2 02:13.740 16:02:15.163 1 02:13.725 16:01:25.275
5 02:09.718 16:08:39.004 3 02:14.448 16:04:29.611 2 02:15.056 16:03:40.331
6 02:12.268 16:10:51.272 4 02:12.076 16:06:41.687 3 02:19.337 16:05:59.668
7 02:10.959 16:13:02.231 5 02:12.827 16:08:54.514 4 02:20.829 16:08:20.497
8 02:09.697 16:15:11.928 6 02:13.404 16:11:07.918 5 02:23.577 16:10:44.074
9 02:11.050 16:17:22.978 7 02:13.581 16:13:21.499 6 02:16.818 16:13:00.892
10 02:10.284 16:19:33.262 8 02:13.259 16:15:34.758 7 02:19.997 16:15:20.889
11 02:12.754 16:21:46.016 9 02:20.032 16:17:54.790 8 02:22.591 16:17:43.480
10 02:15.887 16:20:10.677 9 02:22.715 16:20:06.195
Po. 24 - # 727 D'ANGELO S. - Kawasaki
11 02:13.561 16:22:24.238 10 02:22.885 16:22:29.080
1 02:19.378 15:59:59.586
2 02:11.614 16:02:11.200 Po. 27 - # 222 MARCHETTI M. - Suzuki Po. 30 - # 186 TESI F. - KTM
3 02:11.526 16:04:22.726 1 02:25.388 16:00:07.269 1 02:14.704 16:00:26.798
4 02:13.517 16:06:36.243 2 02:22.435 16:02:29.704 2 02:09.814 16:02:36.612
5 02:09.925 16:08:46.168 3 02:17.985 16:04:47.689 3 02:14.325 16:04:50.937
6 02:11.357 16:10:57.525 4 02:16.566 16:07:04.255 4 02:15.584 16:07:06.521
7 02:09.418 16:13:06.943 5 02:18.756 16:09:23.011 5 02:17.292 16:09:23.813
8 02:09.785 16:15:16.728 6 02:28.232 16:11:51.243 6 02:14.982 16:11:38.795
9 02:09.372 16:17:26.100 7 02:21.654 16:14:12.897
Po. 31 - # 287 FRANCHITTI A. - Yamaha
10 02:10.184 16:19:36.284 8 02:21.663 16:16:34.560
1 02:08.378 15:59:57.607
11 02:13.178 16:21:49.462 9 02:30.016 16:19:04.576
2 02:07.294 16:02:04.901
10 02:26.304 16:21:30.880
Po. 25 - # 93 TOSI M. - Kawasaki 3 02:06.508 16:04:11.409
11 02:22.719 16:23:53.599
1 02:20.373 15:59:59.039
Po. 32 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna
2 02:13.473 16:02:12.512 Po. 28 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G. - KTM
1 03:17.857 16:00:34.930
3 02:11.282 16:04:23.794 1 02:11.927 15:59:54.247
2 02:05.539 16:02:40.469
4 02:13.606 16:06:37.400 2 04:47.765 16:04:42.012
5 02:10.829 16:08:48.229 3 02:08.971 16:06:50.983
6 02:11.343 16:10:59.572 4 02:05.461 16:08:56.444
7 02:10.710 16:13:10.282 5 02:06.354 16:11:02.798
8 02:14.999 16:15:25.281 6 02:08.251 16:13:11.049
9 02:13.484 16:17:38.765 7 02:11.473 16:15:22.522

Fastest lap: 01:54.477
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